
SAMIN TEXTILES LIMITED 
February 28, 2022 
The Genera l Manager 
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited 
Pakistan Stock Exchange Building, Karachi 

FORM3 

Subject: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2021 (UN-AUDITED) 

Dear Sir, 

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of Samin Textiles Limited in their meeting held on Monday, 
February 28 2022 at 09:30 am at 8.7-Km Multan Road, Lahore, have approved the followings: 

i) 
ii) 
iii) 

CASH DIVIDEND: 
BONUS ISSUE 
RIGHT SHARES 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

The financial results of the Company are as follows: 
Samin Textiles Limited 
Condensed Interim Statement of Profit or Loss (Un-Audited) 
For the period 3 I December 202 I 

Revenue 
Cost of sales 

Gross profil 

Other income 
Adminis trative expenses 

Profit / (loss) from operations 

Finance cost 

Profit / (loss) before taxation 

Taxation 

Profit / (loss) for the period 

Note 

Earnings/ (loss) per share - basic and 
diluted (Rupees) 

Half year ended 
31 December 

2021 
31 December 

2020 
- (Rupees) --

33,260,426 
(31,009,516) 

2,250,910 

(1,412,;47)1 

(1,412,247) 

838,663 

(905) 

837,758 

(489,316) 

348,442 

0.01 

1,693.409 
(7,035.628) 

(5,342,2 19) 

(5,342.219) 

(3.854,068) 

(9,196,287) 

(9.196,287) 

(0.34) 

Quarter ended 
31 December 

2021 
31 December 

2020 
-- (Rupees) --

(653,;3I) I (2.45 1,~13)1 

(653,231) (2.45 1.41 3) 

(653,231) (2.45 1,41 3) 

(35) (1,955. 165) 

(653,266) (4.406,578) 

(653,266) (4.406.578) 

(0.02) (0.16) 

The accounts for half year ended December 31, 2021 of the Company will be transmitted through PUCAR within the 
speci fied time. 

You may inform the TRE Certificate Holders accordingly. 

Thank ing you, 

Yours faithfu lly, 
For SAMIN TEXTILE LIMITED 

(Muhammad Tayyab) 
Company Secretary 

Lahore Head Office: 8.7-Km Multan Road, Opposite Mansoorah Lahore - 54790, Pakistan 
PH: 042-35415421-5, 042-35421502-4 UAN : +92 (42) 111 -31-32-33 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

