SAMIN TEXTILES LIMITED



February 28, 2022 The General Manager Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Pakistan Stock Exchange Building, Karachi

FORM 3

Subject: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2021 (UN-AUDITED)

Dear Sir.

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of Samin Textiles Limited in their meeting held on Monday, February 28 2022 at 09:30 am at 8.7-Km Multan Road, Lahore, have approved the followings:

i) CASH DIVIDEND: NILii) BONUS ISSUE NILiii) RIGHT SHARES NIL

The financial results of the Company are as follows:

Samin Textiles Limited

Condensed Interim Statement of Profit or Loss (Un-Audited)

For the period 31 December 2021

		Half year ended		Quarter ended	
		31 December	31 December	31 December	31 December
		2021	2020	2021	2020
	Note	(Rupees)		(Rupees)	
Revenue	9	33,260,426	-	-	-
Cost of sales		(31,009,516)	-	-	:-
Gross profit		2,250,910	-	-	-
Other income		-	1,693,409	-	-
Administrative expenses		(1,412,247)	(7,035,628)	(653,231)	(2,451,413)
		(1,412,247)	(5,342,219)	(653,231)	(2,451,413)
Profit / (loss) from operations		838,663	(5,342,219)	(653,231)	(2,451,413)
Finance cost		(905)	(3,854,068)	(35)	(1,955,165)
Profit / (loss) before taxation		837,758	(9,196,287)	(653,266)	(4,406,578)
Taxation		(489,316)	-	-	-:
Profit / (loss) for the period		348,442	(9,196,287)	(653,266)	(4,406,578)
Earnings / (loss) per share - basic	and				
diluted (Rupees)		0.01	(0.34)	(0.02)	(0.16)

The accounts for half year ended December 31, 2021 of the Company will be transmitted through PUCAR within the specified time.

You may inform the TRE Certificate Holders accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For SAMIN TEXTILE LIMITED

(Muhammad Tayyab) Company Secretary



